

ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).8037/2011

SATNAM SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SATNAM SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. Kusum Chaudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 17.10.2019.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)  
BRANCH OFFICER